Position

Director, Financial Aid And Ve

Financial Aid Specialist Il

Financial Aid Specialist |l

Financial Aid Specialist |

Financial Aid Specialist |

Financial Aid Specialist |

Financial Aid Specialist |

Transfer Center Specialist

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Total Wages

$130,120

$74,047

$68,582

$63,622

$62,565

$62,075

$51,935

$13,466

$7,480

$5,061

$4,431

$4,070

$3,988

$2,636

$1,351

$1,155

$1,029

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,364

$32,002

$31,101

$29,542

$22,849

$29,995

$19,765

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

Esl Tutor

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

College Work Study-Student
Assistant

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

$935

$598

$373

$258

$221

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



