Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Financial Aid And Ve		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$130,120	\$32,364
Financial Aid Specialist II		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$74,047	\$32,002
Financial Aid Specialist II		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$68,582	\$31,101
Financial Aid Specialist I		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$63,622	\$29,542
Financial Aid Specialist I		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$62,565	\$22,849
Financial Aid Specialist I		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$62,075	\$29,995
Financial Aid Specialist I		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$51,935	\$19,765
Transfer Center Specialist		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$13,466	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$7,480	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$5,061	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,431	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$4,070	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$3,988	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$2,636	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,351	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,155	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$1,029	\$0

College Work Study-Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$935	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$598	\$0
Esl Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$373	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$258	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Financial Aid	\$221	\$0